
Marec

2022 Mesiac Marec Mesačný výkaz ŠJ

30/2022 01.03.2022 Penam 169,35 €

29/2022 07.03.2022 Frikas 710,59 €

31/2022 08.03.2022 Frikas 693,27 €

32/2022 10.03.2022 Frikas 440,77 €

33/2022 14.03.2022 Frikas 548,53 €

34/2022 14.03.2022 Penam 88,45 €

35/2022 16.03.2022 Frikas 473,69 €

36/2022 17.03.2022 Penam 110,75 €

37/2022 18.03.2022 Frikas 148,65 €

38/2022 21.03.2022 Frikas 577,29 €

39/2022 22.03.2022 Frikas 544,95 €

40/2022 22.03.2022 Penam 152,62 €

41/2022 25.03.2022 Frikas 439,52 €

43/2022 28.03.2022 Frikas 517,12 €

42/2022 29.03.2022 Penam 125,20 €

Spolu 5 740,75 €

1 172,77 €

5 704,96 €

5 188,30 €

1 689,43 €

Výdaj

Konečná zásoba

Školská jedáleň

Príjem tovaru Výdaj tovaru

Vyčíslenie zásob tovaru

Počiatočná zásoba

Príjem


